                   STANDARD
           LOAD
           ROLLERS
      FOR HEAVY
MOVING
DELUXE KITS, COMPLETE SETS AND INDIVIDUAL ROLLERS
HILMANHILMAN
ROLROLLERSRS

2 Swivel-Locking Rollers
2 Rigid Rollers
ORDERING GUIDE
KS-11
5 YEAR WARRANTY
LOAD RANGE *                                     FLOOR TYPE / ROLLING SURFACE
 Standard Floor Delicate Floor, Specialty Coated, Unimproved Floor  Steel Surface
 Good Condition Painted or Polished Floor Cracks, Crumbling Area, Dips
1-3 tons KRS-3-4S KNRS-2-4S or KNRS-2-2S/2R KRS-8-4S
 KRS-3-2S/2R KNRS-4-4S or KNRS-4-2S/2R KRS-15-SLP
 KRS-8-4S  KRS-15-ERSD
 KRS-8-2S/2R  KRS-20-ERSD
4-8 tons KRS-8-4S KNRS-4-4S or KNRS-4-2S/2R KRS-15-SLP
 KRS-8-2S/2R KNRS-8-SLP KRS-15-ERSD
 KRS-15-SLP KNRS-12-SLP KRS-20-ERSD
5-20 tons KRS-15-SLD or SLP KNRS-8-SLP KRS-30-SLP
 KRS-15-ERSD KNRS-12-SLP KRS-40-SLP
 KRS-20-ERSD KNRS-24-SLP KRS-40-ERSD
 KPS-30-LP
 15-40 tons KRS-15-ERSD KNRS-24-SLP KRS-50-ERSD   KRS-15-ERSD
 KRS-20-ERSD NRS-40-SLP KRS-60-SLP or KRS-60-SLD  KRS-20-ERSD
 KRS-30-SLD or SLP  RS-100-ERSD   KRS-40-ERSD
 KRS-40-SLD or  SLP      KRS-50-ERSD
 KRS-40-ERSD      KRS-30-SLD or SLP
 KRS-50-ERSD      KRS-40-SLD or SLP
30-60 tons KRS-40-ERSD NRS-40-SLP Consult Factory   KRS-60-SLD or SLP
 KRS-50-ERSD  RS-120-SLD**   KRS-100-ERSD
 KRS-60-SLD or SLP  RS-200-SLD**
60-120 tons KRS-100-ERSD Consult Factory Consult Factory   RS-100-ERSD
 KRS-120-SLD or SLP   RS-120-SLD **   RS-120-SLD or SLP
    RS-120-SLD **
   RS-260-ERSD **
120-200 tons RS-120-SLD or SLP** Consult Factory Consult Factory   RS-120-SLD or SLP
 KRS-260-ERSD   RS-200-SLD **   RS-200-SLD or SLP
   RS-200-SLP **   RS-260-ERSD
   RS-260-ERSD **
200-400 tons RS-200-SLD or SLP** Consult Factory Consult Factory   RS-200-SLD or SLP
 RS-260-ERSD       RS-260-ERSD
 RS-400-ERSD      RS-400-ERSD
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
1. Load must not exceed rated capacity of Kit / Set.
2. Use of Preload Pads or Padded Top Rollers suggested for full Roller bearing and/or metal-based equipment.
3. Subsurface must be fully capable of supporting load.
4. If floor damage is possible, use higher capacity Kit / Set.
* All capacities are in metric tons  ** Consider plating floor
12 Timber Lane • Marlboro NJ 07746 • USA
tel: (732) 462-6277 • fax: (732) 462-6355
toll free (North America): 1-888-2-ROLL-IT
e-mail: sales@hilmanrollers.com
HILMAN WARRANTY
We warrant each new FT, ERS, and Nyton chain-action Roller sold by us to be
free from manufacturing defects in normal service for a period of five (5)